
Important Dates

Renaissance Academy Printing Press

September 2021

9/6 – Labor Day (No school)

9/17 – Back to School Carnival



What’s going on at RA?

Middle School

Dance!



What’s going on at RA?

Fun in 4 thgrade!

3td grade learning 

how collaborations 

works in communities 

& the characteristics 

of human geography 

that draw people to 

certain communities.





School Lunch Menu



School Contact Information

Mark Ursic Executive 
Director
mursic@renacademy.org

Stephanie Avery Dean of 
Students and Families
savery@renacademy.org

Lichelle Watne Dean of 
Instruction
lwatne@renacademy.org

Madison Hoffman SPED 
Director 
mhoffman@renacademy.org

Anna Felton LETR/Literacy 
Specialist & 504 Coordinator
afelton@renacademy.org

Angela Cobiella World 
Language Coordinator
acobiella@renacademy.org

Patti Davis Business Manager
pdavis@renacademy.org

FEC Presidency

Nanette Jones FEC President
Brittany Taylor VP of Committees
Mica Hauley VP of Fundraising
Jenny Buck VP of Classrooms
Melissa Despain Treasurer
Brooklyn Watson Secretarys
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